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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

JBLEON ONE MK2

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Battery

Speaker category

Speaker type

Channels

Max. SPL (dB; @1m)

Max. SPL (dB; @1m)

Frequency range (Hz)

Frequency range (Hz)

LF transducer

HF transducer

Nominal coverage (h/v; °)

Continuous power (W)

Peak power (W)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Li-lon 97.2WH battery

All-in-One

Active

123 (A/C)

119 (Battery)

45 ~ 20000 (-3dB)

37 ~ 20000 (-10dB)

1x10"

8x2"

140/30

400

1500

2xUSB-A20

1x 6.3mm jack (Input)
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3 x XLR (6.3mm jack combo input)

1 x 6.3mm jack (Balanced output, Pass Thru)

1 x 3.5mm jack (Input)

452

730

627

19.3

The JBL EON One MK2 is a compact PA speaker with an integrated 5-channel digital mixer and a Lexicon DSP with chorus, reverb, or delay effects.
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The EON One MK2 features an array of eight two-inch tweeters and one 10-inch woofer, all of which provide excellent coverage at 140° horizontally and
30° vertically. The built-in amplifier reaches 1,500W of peak power and 400W of RMS power to guarantee distortion-free sound.

The JBL EON One MK2 all-in-one system features three Neutrik XLR Combo jacks (including the first two ports with 48V phantom power), symmetrical
pass thru output with independent volume control on a 6.3mm jack, summed input on a 3.5mm jack and analog input on a 6.3mm jack. The rear panel also
features two USB-A 2.0 ports for charging devices from the built-in battery or AC adapter, a power jack, an EasyNav LCD screen and a mixer. In addition,
the unit's parameters can be controlled from the position of the JBL Pro Connect mobile app. The EON One MK2 allows audio streaming to a single device
via Bluetooth 5.0.

The PA speaker's built-in battery provides about 6 hours of continuous operation, which, together with the compact size of the device, allows it to be
transported anywhere.

Rent the JBL EON One MK2 all-in-one system at SQM Rental House!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/speakers/1508-jbl-eon-one-mk2.html
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