



JBL EON ONE MK2

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Battery	Li-Ion 97.2WH battery
Speaker category	All-in-One
Speaker type	Active
Channels	5
Max. SPL (dB; @1m)	123 (A/C)
Max. SPL (dB; @1m)	119 (Battery)
Frequency range (Hz)	45 ~ 20000 (-3dB)
Frequency range (Hz)	37 ~ 20000 (-10dB)
LF transducer	1 x 10"
HF transducer	8 x 2"
Nominal coverage (h/v; °)	140/30
Continuous power (W)	400
Peak power (W)	1500
Connectors	1 x 6.3mm jack (Balanced output, Pass Thru)
Connectors	1 x 3.5mm jack (Input)
Connectors	2 x USB-A 2.0
Connectors	1 x 6.3mm jack (Input)
Connectors	3 x XLR (6.3mm jack combo input)
Width (mm)	452
Height (mm)	730
Depth (mm)	627
Net weight (kg)	19.3

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The JBL EON One MK2 is a compact PA speaker with an integrated 5-channel digital mixer and a Lexicon DSP with chorus, reverb, or delay effects.

The EON One MK2 features an array of eight two-inch tweeters and one 10-inch woofer, all of which provide excellent coverage at 140° horizontally and 30° vertically. The built-in amplifier reaches 1,500W of peak power and 400W of RMS power to guarantee distortion-free sound.

The JBL EON One MK2 all-in-one system features three Neutrik XLR Combo jacks (including the first two ports with 48V phantom power), symmetrical pass thru output with independent volume control on a 6.3mm jack, summed input on a 3.5mm jack and analog input on a 6.3mm jack. The rear panel also features two USB-A 2.0 ports for charging devices from the built-in battery or AC adapter, a power jack, an EasyNav LCD screen and a mixer. In addition, the unit's parameters can be controlled from the position of the JBL Pro Connect mobile app. The EON One MK2 allows audio streaming to a single device via Bluetooth 5.0.

The PA speaker's built-in battery provides about 6 hours of continuous operation, which, together with the compact size of the device, allows it to be transported anywhere.

Rent the JBL EON One MK2 all-in-one system at SQM Rental House!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/speakers/1508-jbl-eon-one-mk2.html>